12 Aman Shriram Tirpude

13 Amish Randhir Sukhadeve Experience Certificate as Cook  is not attached as required.

14 Amol Anant Nemade Not eligible as per merit

15 Amol Sahebrao Ragde Declaration of small family (Form A) not attached.

This list contains names of 262 (Two Hundred and Sixty two) candidates whose applications 
for the post of ‘Cook’ are not considered for the reason stated in the Column No.3.  
Accordingly, they are declared as ineligible to appear in the process of selection.

[kkyhy ;knhr 262 mesnokjkaps Lo;aikdh ;k inklkBhps vtZ [kkyhy LraHk 3 e/;s ueqn dkj.kkalkBh